04/25/24 03:34:49

Conyers (Georgia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Sugar Creek Trail SE

Auction Opens. Thu, Mar 2 5:00pm ET

Lot

0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638

Title

Dressing and Grooming- B

TV and Stand- A

Two Wooden Chests with Quilts- A
Lamps and Decor- A

Sofa- C

Costume Jewelry and Decor- A
Watches and More- A

Decor- A

Vintage Collection- A

Sewing Notions- A

Twin Bed with Comforter and More- C
Computer Desk with File Cabinet and Chair- C
Kent-Coffey Dresser and Mirror- C
Bags and Luggage Collection- A
Chair with Lamp- C

Art and Decor- A

Overstuffed Chair- C

Marble Table with Centerpiece- A
Decor- A

Stratolounger Leather Chair- C
Glass Top Side Table and Lamp- A
Sofa- C

Glass Top Coffee Table- A

Two Red Chairs- C

Glass Top Side Table and Lamp- A
Barware and Decor- A

Dooney and Bourke Hand Bag and More- A
Christmas Decor- A

Shelf Decor- C

TV, Stand, VCR- A

Book Collection- A

Buffet- C

Chinaand Decor- A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Mar 9 7:45pm ET

Lot

0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671

Title

Four Rattan Chairs- C

Glass Top Patio Table- B

Rattan Couch and Side Table- C
Pride Remote Control Reclining Chair- C
Decor and More- A

Stereo Cabinet- C

Frames and Silk Decor- B
Crystal/Glass Decor- B

Tables, Lamp, and Statue- B
Candles and Decor- C

Glassware- B

Silverplate and Pewter- A
GlassTop Table- C

Four Chairs- C

Five Bar Chairs- B

Kitchen Essentidls- A

Glassware- B

Pots and Pans- A

Kitchen Appliances and Containers- A
Sharp Microwave- C

Desk Chair and Office Supplies- B
Corner Shelf and Decor-B

Maytag Washing Machine-C
Whirlpool Dryer-C

Art-A

Sewing Machine and Camera-A
Two Shelves And Contents-C
Collection Of Golf Supplies-A
Four Lockers-C

Shelf And Contents Inside-C
Christmas Decor-B

Four Large Wooden Shelves-C
Shelf And Miscellaneous Content-C



04/25/24 03:34:49

Lot Title

0672 Collection Of Tools And Paint Supplies-A
0673 Black & Decker Tool Bench And Hand tools-A
0674 Electric Grill And Electric Cooler-A

0675 Outdoor Indoor Cookware and Dining-A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



