## Conyers (Georgia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Sugar Creek Trail SE

**Auction Opens:** Thu, Mar 2 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Mar 9 7:45pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0606	Dressing and Grooming- B	0639	Four Rattan Chairs- C
0607	TV and Stand- A	0640	Glass Top Patio Table- B
0608	Two Wooden Chests with Quilts- A	0641	Rattan Couch and Side Table- C
0609	Lamps and Decor- A	0642	Pride Remote Control Reclining Chair- C
0610	Sofa- C	0643	Decor and More- A
0611	Costume Jewelry and Decor- A	0644	Stereo Cabinet- C
0612	Watches and More- A	0645	Frames and Silk Decor- B
0613	Decor- A	0646	Crystal/Glass Decor- B
0614	Vintage Collection- A	0647	Tables, Lamp, and Statue- B
0615	Sewing Notions- A	0648	Candles and Decor- C
0616	Twin Bed with Comforter and More- C	0649	Glassware- B
0617	Computer Desk with File Cabinet and Chair- C	0650	Silverplate and Pewter- A
0618	Kent-Coffey Dresser and Mirror- C	0651	Glass Top Table- C
0619	Bags and Luggage Collection- A	0652	Four Chairs- C
0620	Chair with Lamp- C	0653	Five Bar Chairs- B
0621	Art and Decor- A	0654	Kitchen Essentials- A
0622	Overstuffed Chair- C	0655	Glassware- B
0623	Marble Table with Centerpiece- A	0656	Pots and Pans- A
0624	Decor- A	0657	Kitchen Appliances and Containers- A
0625	Stratolounger Leather Chair- C	0658	Sharp Microwave- C
0626	Glass Top Side Table and Lamp- A	0659	Desk Chair and Office Supplies- B
0627	Sofa- C	0660	Corner Shelf and Decor-B
0628	Glass Top Coffee Table- A	0661	Maytag Washing Machine-C
0629	Two Red Chairs- C	0662	Whirlpool Dryer-C
0630	Glass Top Side Table and Lamp- A	0663	Art-A
0631	Barware and Decor- A		Sewing Machine and Camera-A
0632	Dooney and Bourke Hand Bag and More- A	0665	Two Shelves And Contents-C
	Christmas Decor- A	0666	Collection Of Golf Supplies-A
	Shelf Decor- C		Four Lockers-C
0635	TV, Stand, VCR- A	0668	Shelf And Contents Inside-C
	Book Collection- A		Christmas Decor-B
	Buffet- C		Four Large Wooden Shelves-C
0638	China and Decor- A	0671	Shelf And Miscellaneous Content-C

## Lot Title

0672 Collection Of Tools And Paint Supplies-A

0673 Black & Decker Tool Bench And Hand tools-A

0674 Electric Grill And Electric Cooler-A

0675 Outdoor Indoor Cookware and Dining-A

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com